
Drayton Pavilion
North Oxon Academy

Drayton Road
Banbury

OX16 0UD

Club Championships & Open Competition,
incorporating Pentathlon and Oxfordshire County 5000m

Sunday 03rd September 2017

PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE
18th August 2017

U13G U13B

11:15
12:00
12:45
13:00
13:45*
13:55
15:10*
15:15
16:45*

High Jump
Discus
70mH
Javelin
Shot
100m
Long Jump
200m
800m

09:45
11:15
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:55
14:00*
15:15
15:45*

High Jump
75mH
Discus
Shot
Javelin
100m
Long Jump
200m
800m

U15G U15B

10:30
11:45
12:00
13:00
13:05*
13:15
13:55
14:45*
15:15
16:30*

Long Jump
75mH
Discus
Javelin
Shot
3000m
100m
High Jump
200m
800m

10:30
11:55
12:00
13:00
13:15
13:20*
13:55
15:00*
15:15
16:15*

High Jump
80mH
Discus
Javelin
3000m
Long Jump
100m
Shot
200m
800m

U17L U17M

10:45
11:45
12:00
13:00
13:10*
13:15
13:55
14:25
14:45*
15:15
16:20*

80mH
Shot
Discus
Javelin
High Jump
3000m
100m
5000m
Long Jump
200m
800m

10:15
11:15
12:00
12:30*
13:00
13:15
13:55
14:25
14:30*
15:15
16:00*

100mH
Long Jump
Discus
High Jump
Javelin
3000m
100m
5000m
Shot
200m
800m



Drayton Pavilion
North Oxon Academy

Drayton Road
Banbury

OX16 0UD

U20L/SenL U20M/SenM

10:30
11:15
12:00
12:30*
13:00
13:15
13:55
14:00*
14:25
15:15
16:05*

100mH
Shot
Discus
Long Jump
Javelin
3000m
100m
High Jump
5000m
200m
800m

10:35
11:45
12:00
13:00
13:15
13:30*
13:55
14:25
15:15
15:30*
17:00*

110mH
High Jump
Discus
Javelin
3000m
Shot
100m
5000m
200m
Long Jump
800m

Events in bold constitute the Pentathlon event, and as such,
the times shown with an asterisk are provisional,

and may be changed to accommodate rest periods.
Please listen out for announcements during the day.

Please report for your events at least 10 minutes before the start time.
If you are worried about a clash with the timing of another event,

report to the field event and let the event judge know
that you are taking part in a track event.

We regret that events cannot be changed on the day.


