

## **Club Championships & Open Competition**,

incorporating Pentathlon and Oxfordshire County 5000m Sunday 03<sup>rd</sup> September 2017

## **PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE**

18<sup>th</sup> August 2017

U13G	
11:15	High Jump
12:00	Discus
12:45	70mH
13:00	Javelin
13:45*	Shot
13:55	100m
15:10*	Long Jump
15:15	200m
16:45*	800m

	U13B	
09:45	High Jump	
11:15	75mH	
12:00	Discus	
12:30	Shot	
13:00	Javelin	
13:55	100m	
14:00*	Long Jump	
15:15	200m	
15:45*	800m	
N		

U15G	
10:30	Long Jump
11:45	75mH
12:00	Discus
13:00	Javelin
13:05*	Shot
13:15	3000m
13:55	100m
14:45*	High Jump
15:15	200m
16:30*	800m

U15B	
10:30	High Jump
11:55	80mH
12:00	Discus
13:00	Javelin
13:15	3000m
13:20*	Long Jump
13:55	100m
15:00*	Shot
15:15	200m
16:15*	800m

U17L	
10:45	80mH
11:45	Shot
12:00	Discus
13:00	Javelin
13:10*	High Jump
13:15	3000m
13:55	100m
14:25	5000m
14:45*	Long Jump
15:15	200m
16:20*	800m

U17M	
10:15	100mH
11:15	Long Jump
12:00	Discus
12:30*	High Jump
13:00	Javelin
13:15	3000m
13:55	100m
14:25	5000m
14:30*	Shot
15:15	200m
16:00*	800m

## **Banbury Harriers Athletics Club**

U20L/SenL	
10:30	100mH
11:15	Shot
12:00	Discus
12:30*	Long Jump
13:00	Javelin
13:15	3000m
13:55	100m
14:00*	High Jump
14:25	5000m
15:15	200m
16:05*	800m

U20M/SenM	
10:35	110mH
11:45	High Jump
12:00	Discus
13:00	Javelin
13:15	3000m
13:30*	Shot
13:55	100m
14:25	5000m
15:15	200m
15:30*	<b>Long Jump</b>
17:00*	800m

Events in **bold** constitute the Pentathlon event, and as such, the times shown with an asterisk are provisional, and may be changed to accommodate rest periods. Please listen out for announcements during the day.

Please report for your events at least 10 minutes before the start time. If you are worried about a clash with the timing of another event, report to the field event and let the event judge know that you are taking part in a track event.

We regret that events cannot be changed on the day.